100m jooks

12,77
13,00
13,06
13,17
13,26
13,27
13,31
13,34
13,36
13,37
(10)
13,37
13,38
13,41
13,41
13,46
13,48
13,52
13,56
13,61
13,62
(20)
13,63
13,63
13,66
13,71
13,73
13,76
13,81
13,81
13,83
13,84
(30)
13,91
13,91
13,93
13,93
13,95
13,99
13,99
14,03
14,07
14,07
(40)
14,08
14,09
14,09
14,09
14,12
14,16
14,17
14,21
14,22
14,22
(50)

+0,4
-0,1

+1,3
+0,8
+0,8
+1,3
+0,8
+2,0
+1,3
-0,5

+0,9
+1,1
+1,6
+1,6
+1,1
+0,9
+1,3
+1,0
+1,3
+1,3

-0,1
-0,3
0,0
+0,9
+1,3
+0,8
+1,1
+0,9
0,0
+0,7

-0,8
+0,2
+1,3
+0,8
-0,5
+0,6
+1,0
-1,2
+0,4
+1,2

1,4
+1,3
1,2
-0,5
+1,1
+0,2
0,8
0,8
0,2
+1,2

Kristin Saua
Johanna llves
Liina Valk

Parl Eelma

Anete Siman
Suzy Anett Aavik
Kristiina Velleste
Polina Khmeljova
Epp Paalberg
Brenda Roosimagi

Marit Ténisson
Triin Alber

Eliis Penek
Laura Ong
Johanna Rohlin
Merit Tonisson
Helena Eglit
Ingrid Viilo
Adele Lass
Anna Pivovarova

Diana St8erbinina
Monika Mitina

Kirke Maria Lepik
Marta Kotkas

Katlin Kruus

Berit Kivisaar

Carina Pullerits
Anastassia LobatSova
Sirle-Angela Sepp
Veronica lvanov

Brenda Brigitta Vetik
Julia Aleksina

Laura Haling
Simone Kallas
Laura Kaur

Katrin Mannik
Rebecca Tamm
Mairit Laine

Helina Koppel
Liisa-Maria Truupdld

Annika Vendla

Johanna Kaupmees
Pille-Riin Oja

Airiin Liisbet Strandson
Helene-Elisabeth Vatsel
Eleriin Eelmae
Kaisa-Helena Schiitz
Kaisa Kuusik

Helina Kasvandik

Eliise Anijalg

20.07.98 KJK Ldunaldvi
05.01.99 KJK Jarvala
11.07.99 SK Fortis
18.08.98 Audentese SK
02.03.99 SK Altius
26.09.98 Audentese SK
10.04.99 SK Fortis

19.04.98 KJK Kalev-Sillamae

13.12.98 Kuusalu SK
21.04.99 Némme KJK

09.06.99 KJS Sakala
27.11.98 SK Elite Sport
02.12.98 KJK Vike
08.04.00 KJK Vike
16.01.98 SK Fortis
09.06.99 KJS Sakala
25.08.00

24.07.98 Parnu Kalevi KK

09.03.00
29.10.98 SK Tsefei

14.05.98 Tallinna SS Kalev
10.01.99 Tallinna SS Kalev

17.05.99 Tartu U. ASK
29.01.98 Tartu SS Kalev
22.12.99 SK Fortis
11.02.99 SK Fortis
05.04.99 SK Fortis
03.04.99 KJK Atleetika
09.12.98 Audentese SK
13.02.98 KJK Vike

02.05.99 KJK Vike
01.11.98 Tartu SS Kalev
07.05.01

20.02.00 Audentese SK
19.10.98 Tartu SS Kalev
01.01.98

17.03.00 SK Fortis
02.03.98 Rapina SK
13.10.98 KJK Saare
17.09.01

20.03.98 KJS Sakala
13.11.98 KUK TIPP
07.06.98

17.06.99 SK Altius
28.02.99 SK Fortis
07.01.98 Tartu U. ASK
07.09.99 SK Viraaz
10.03.99 KJK Vike
18.02.98 KJS Sakala
03.10.01

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Valga
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tallinn
Rakvere
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Kose
Rakvere

Viljandi
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Viljandi
Kose
Tallinn
Haapsalu
Haapsalu

Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Haapsalu
Kose
Tallinn
Tallinn
Haapsalu
Rakvere
Rakvere

Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Kose

Tallinn
Sollentuna
Rakvere
Tallinn
Karksi-Nuia
Rakvere
Rakvere

Karksi-Nuia
Kose
Karksi-Nuia
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tartu/Tamme
Valga
Rakvere
Karksi-Nuia
Rakvere

10.07.13
03.07.13
08.06.13
08.06.13
03.07.13
08.06.13
03.07.13
16.05.13
08.06.13
03.07.13

11.09.13
08.06.13
04.06.13
04.06.13
08.06.13
11.09.13
08.06.13
08.06.13
29.06.13
29.06.13

03.07.13
03.07.13
03.07.13
29.06.13
08.06.13
08.06.13
08.06.13
29.06.13
03.07.13
16.05.13

10.05.13
08.06.13
08.06.13
08.06.13
08.06.13
16.05.13
22.05.13
29.06.13
16.05.13
23.08.13

22.05.13
08.06.13
29.06.13
03.07.13
08.06.13
08.06.13
12.06.13
10.05.13
22.05.13
23.08.13



